

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1st on A/C bitl					
N/W - Const. & Maint. of road					
from Jafra Uttari to					
Shohans Purbital under					
MMGSY					
N/A - Mukesh Kumar Minty					
Agg. No - 05 SBD/2020-2021					
Date of start - 21-12-19					

Date of comp - 30-12-2020

① Providing & fixing of working

B.M. Pillar etc

Qty = 15 Nos

② Cleaning and grubbing road

land etc

$$62 \times 30.00 \times 3.50 = 6510.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$11 \times 16.00 \times 3.50 = 56.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$= 6566.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$= 0.66 \text{ Hecr}$$

③ Const. of curb/kerbment with

app. material etc as per tech

$$\text{S.P. } 30 \times 30.00 \times \frac{1.75}{2} \times 1.50$$

$$= 1380.00$$

$$= 2025.00$$

Continuation

4

Sch. XLV Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract					
① providing & fixing of working B.M. pillars etc.					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. No. ①					
= 15 Nos @ R 2485 = 03 Nos @ 37276 =					
② Clearing & grubbing road land etc.					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. No. ①					
= 0.66 Hect @ 49496 = 70/Hect					
					R 32,519 =
③ Cost of embankments with spp. material as per					

④ Tech sp. ① 1000 Mtr lead wry					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. No. ②					
= 540.0 M ³ @ R 175 = 11/M ³ @ 94,559 =					
⑤ ① 700 Mtr lead wry					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. No. ②					
= 2160.0 M ³ @ R 139 = 90/M ³ @ 3,02,184 =					
④ Cost of L.S.B. grading					
2 materials as per Tech					
sp. 1.15					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. No. ③					
= 1357.56 M ³ @ R 3221 = 82/M ³					
					R 43,72,728 =
⑥					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual-measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑤ E/W excavation in A/B					
— as per Tech Sp. 11					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. No. ②					
= 119.192 M ³ @ 26059/M ³					
					R 31,060 =
⑥ Providing P.C.C. M15 in A/B					
— as per Tech Sp. 11					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. No. ②					
= 18.38 M ³ @ 6117 = 92/M ³					
					R 1,12,447 =
⑦ Providing P.C.C. M20 in					
Sub structure etc.					

Qty vide T.M.B.P. No. ②					
= 123.164 M ³ @ 6989 = 14/M ³					
					R 8,60,810 =
⑧ providing & laying 1000MM					
dia H.P. etc.					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. No. ③					
= 30.0 Mtr. @ 3934 = 13/Mtr					
					R 1,18,524 =
					R 59,61,607 =
Add 12% GST R 7,15,393 =					
Add 1% L/Cess R 59,616 =					
					R 67,36,616 =
Less 3.01% below R 2,02,772 =					
					R 65,33,844 =

Shetty
3-12-2020

Continuation

Shetty
3/12/2020